Date of 
opening 

the 
tender

01

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 
CONTRACT  (AMC)  FOR 
INTERNAL  AND 
EXTERNAL ELECTRICAL 
INSTALLATION  AND 
OPERATION  OF  DG 
SETS  &  PUMP  IN 
NERIWALM CAMPUS AT 
DOLABARI,  TEZPUR, 
ASSAM (PIN-784027)

Rs. 80,000.00 Rs. 
40,90,638.00 
(Rupees 
Forty  Lakhs 
Ninety 
Thousand 
Six Hundred 
Thirty-
Eight) only

(Technical & 
Financial)

As per GeM
(Minimum 21 

Days)

As per 
GeM

EMD  is payable in 
the form of Demand 

Draft/ Banker’s 
Cheque/ISB in 
favour of “The 

Director, 
NERIWALM, 

Tezpur, Assam”

The price offers of only the qualifying parties in the first stage shall be opened ONLINE at the

[...]

The estimated amount indicated in the Tender Notice is prepared incorporating the total  

labour cost including GST, EPF, ESIC contribution, as per latest rates .The agency charge, cost of hand handling tools etc is  
also calculated as per prevailing rates to a tune of  Rs. 40,90,638.00 (Rupees Forty Lakhs Ninety Thousand Six Hundred 
Thirty-Eight) only for 02 (two) years.

(Signature of the bidder with seal)……………………………………

Name of the Signatory (In Block Letters) :…………………………………………….

Name of the party: ………………………………………………………………..

Address ………………………………………………………………………………

Seal